

Student Discount Contract

De Anza Associated Student Body Senate Student Services Committee



De Anza College | 21250 Stevens Creek Blvd, Cupertino, CA 95014 | (408) 864-8694 Fax: (408) 864-8569

The De Anza Associated Student Body serves the students of De Anza College and desires that DASB Card holders receive discounted goods and/or services. Therefore, DASB Student Services Committee desires to establish an ongoing business relationship with the company named below in regards to the following terms of agreement.

Section A: Terms of agreement

Section B: Business Information

Signature

Date

- The business will provide discounts/ offers to all DASB members upon showing their membership card.
- The DASB will advertise the business via the DASB website, the Student Services Day and other methods on campus.

Signature